ITEM# WIDTH HEIGHT DOORS PRICE ITEM# WIDTH DOORS DRAWERS PRICE
EWW-W3012 30" 12" 2 $143 EWW-B9  *Traybase 9" 1 0 $213
EWW-W3312 33" 12" 2 $147 EWW-B12 12" 1 1 $203
EWW-W3612 36" 12" 2 $152 EWW-B15 15" 1 1 $214
EWW-W3712 37" 12" 2 $154 EWW-B18 18" 1 1 $224
EWW-W3015 30" 15" 2 $154 EWW-B21 21" 1 1 $234
EWW-W3615 36" 15" 2 $164 EWW-B24 24" 2 1 $263
EWW-W3018 30" 18" 2 $163 EWW-B27 27" 2 1 $305
EWW-W3318 33" 18" 2 $168 EWW-B30 30" 2 1 $315
EWW-W3618 36" 18" 2 $170 EWW-B33 33" 2 1 $325
EWW-W930 9" 30" 1 $113 EWW-B36 36" 2 1 $335
EWW-W1230 12" 30" 1 $121 EWW-B42 42" 2 2 $443
EWW-W1530 15" 30" 1 $128 EWW-B48 48" 2 2 $462
EWW-W1830 18" 30" 1 $137
EWW-W2130 21" 30" 1 $144
EWW-W2430 24" 30" 2 $172
EWW-W2730 27" 30" 2 $201 ITEM# WIDTH DRAWERS PRICE
EWW-W3030 30" 30" 2 $208 EWW-BD12 12" 3 $265
EWW-W3330 33" 30" 2 $217 EWW-BD15 15" 3 $280
EWW-W3630 36" 30" 2 $224 EWW-BD18 18" 3 $296
EWW-W4230 42" 30" 2 $242 EWW-BD21 21" 3 $311
EWW-W4830 48" 30" 2 $258 EWW-BD24 24" 3 $327
ITEM # DOORS WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE ITEM# WIDTH DOORS DRAWERS PRICE
EWW-WD2430 1 24" 30" $212 EWW-B18TR 18" 1 1 $779
ITEM # DOORS WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE ITEM# WIDTH DOORS DRAWERS PRICE
EWW-WC2430 1 24"- 28" 30" $152 EWW-B39BC 39"- 43" 1 1 $266
EWW-B45BC 45"- 49" 1 1 $286
ITEM# WIDTH DOORS PRICE
ITEM # DOORS WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE EWW-B36RDLS 36" x 36" 2 $444
EWW-P1884U24 2 18" 84" $398
EWW-P2484U24 4 24" 84" $535
EWW-P3084U24 4 30" 84" $610 ITEM# WIDTH DOORS PRICE
EWW-BS33 33" 2 $263
EWW-BS36 36" 2 $269
EWW-BS42 42" 2 $281
Koch Express Cabinetry WWW.CFOPLUSONLINE.COM
WALL CABINETS BASE CABINETS  (34 1/2" H)
DRAWER BASES
WALL DIAGONAL CORNER BASE SOFT-CLOSE TRASH ROLL-OUT
WALL BLIND (Adjusts 4") BASE BLIND (Adjusts 4")
PANTRY CABINETS (24" D) LAZY SUSAN CORNER
SINK BASE CABINETS
All pantry sizes include 4 adjustable shelves
Updated: 1/1/2022 7125 Q STREET
Prices subject to change OMAHA NE 68117
White Windsor PHONE: 402-331-7010
FAX: 402-592-2092
ITEM # WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE
EWW-BEP3 3" 34 1/2" $45 ITEM # PRICE
EWW-CROWN TOP MOLDING $54
EWW-BATTEN SEAM MOLDING $32
ITEM # WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE EWW-INSIDE $37
EWW-WS WALL SKIN 12" 30" $26 EWW-OUT $37
EWW-BS BASE SKIN 24" 34 1/2" $61 EWW-SHOE $33
EWW-1/4BBS BACK SKIN 48" 34 1/2" $87 EWW-SCRIBE WALL MOLDING $33
EWW-PS PANTRY SKIN 24" 84" $143 EWW-FINTK TOEKICK $20
EWW-TOUCH $29
ITEM # WIDTH HEIGHT PRICE
EWW-F3X36 3" 36" $23
EWW-F6X36 6" 36" $45
EWW-F3X84 3" 84" $92
Fully adjustable - shelf clips included
HINGES:
Baked-on, catalyzed varnish
WARRANTY INFORMATION:
KCMA certified; meets KCMA ESP standards; C.A.R.B. Phase II compliant
* Please see associate for additional details
DRAWER SYSTEM:
Epoxy coated, side-mount drawer guides; track weight rating: 75lb.
Blum single piece, 1/2" OL, self-closing, concealed hinges
EXTERIOR FINISHES:
Hand-wiped stain finishes
Limited 5 year warranty
3/4" particle board with finished maple print both sides & front edge
1/4" flat panel with solid Birch wood stiles & rails
SIDES & BACKS:
1/2" particle board sides & backs with maple print interiors
TOPS & BOTTOMS:
1/2" particle board tops & bottoms with maple print interiors & exteriors
DRAWER FRONTS:
Stain options: 3/4" solid Birch wood
Paint options: 3/4" high density furniture board
DRAWERS:
1/2" rabbeted plywood sides & 1/4" bottoms
SHELVING:
DOOR FRONTS:
All molding comes in 8' lengths
1/4" FINISHED END SKINS
INSIDE CORNER
OUTSIDE CORNER
BASE SHOE
TOUCH-UP KIT
FILLER STRIPS
FEATURES
All cabinets come fully assembled
FACE FRAMES:
Solid 3/4" x 1 3/4" wide Birch wood
BASE DISHWASHER PANEL MOLDINGS & ACCESSORIES